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Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 1:50.786 | - 12:29:20.105 6 1:52.245 R 12:35:53.315
(76) EDUARDO BURR 4 1:56.270 +5.484 12:31:16.375 7 2:16.181 +23.936 12:38:09.496
1 - 12:24:51.659 5 1:51.337 +0.551 12:33:07.712
2 1:47.179 +1.540 12:26:38.838 6 1:51.658 +0.872 12:34:59.370 (179) MARCIO DANTAS
3 1:45.639 - 12:28:24.477 7 1:52.667 +1.881 12:36:52.037 1 12:25:33.784
4 1:46.404 +0.765 12:30:10.881 8 2:20.433 +29.647 12:39:12.470 2 1:52.921 | - 12:27:26.705
5 1:45.693 +0.054 12:31:56.574 3 1:53.449 +0.528 12:29:20.154
6 1:45.704 +0.065 12:33:42.278 (151) JAFFERSON BEZERRA 4 1:54.577 +1.656 12:31:14.731
7 2:11.130 +25.491 12:35:53.408 1 12:25:26.822 5 1:55.253 +2.332 12:33:09.984
2 2:15.123 +24.141 12:27:41.945 6 2:14.314 +21.393 12:35:24.298
(143) MURILO BONATO 3 1:51.809 +0.827 12:29:33.754
1 12:24:56.610 4 1:50.982 - 12:31:24.736 (125) JOAO ELOI
2 1:50.747 +2.606 12:26:47.357 5 1:53.656 +2.674 12:33:18.392 1 12:25:28.693
3 1:49.637 +1.496 12:28:36.994 6 2:20.940 +29.958 12:35:39.332 2 1:57.702 +3.659 12:27:26.395
4 1:48.797 +0.656 12:30:25.791 3 1:57.376 +3.333 12:29:23.771
5 1:50.892 +2.751 12:32:16.683 (126) DVD 4 1:57.215 +3.172 12:31:20.986
6 1:49.042 +0.901 12:34:05.725 1 12:25:21.779 5 1:56.036 +1.993 12:33:17.022
7 1:48.141 - 12:35:53.866 2 1:53.740 +2.503 12:27:15.519 6 1:54.043 | - 12:35:11.065
8 2:21.286 +33.145 12:38:15.152 3 1:51.753 +0.516 12:29:07.272 7 1:54.915 +0.872 12:37:05.980
4 1:55.006 +3.769 12:31:02.278 8 2:27.085 +33.042 12:39:33.065
(149) GERSON CALEBE 5 1:56.956 +5.719 12:32:59.234
1 - 12:25:02.710 6 1:55.243 +4.006 12:34:54 477 (146) ADELINO NAVARRO
2 1:52.288 +3.580 12:26:54.998 7 1:51.237 - 12:36:45.714 1 12:24:56.249
3 1:50.316 +1.608 12:28:45.314 8 2:48.501 +57.264 12:39:34.215 2 2:00.402 +5.087 12:26:56.651
4 1:49.982 +1.274 12:30:35.296 3 1:57.481 +2.166 12:28:54.132
5 1:50.111 +1.403 12:32:25.407 (68) PAULO GROCHOSKI 4 1:57.631 +2.316 12:30:51.763
6 1:50.089 +1.381 12:34:15.496 1 12:25:24.139 5 1:55.315 - 12:32:47.078
7 1:48.708 _ 12:36:04.204 2 1:52.283 +0.722 12:27:16.422 6 1:55.859 +0.544 12:34:42.937
8 2:11.737 +23.029 12:38:15.941 3 1:51.561 - 12:29:07.983 7 1:55.515 +0.200 12:36:38.452
4 1:53.467 +1.906 12:31:01.450 8 2:30.858 +35.543 12:39:09.310
(139) ADILSON MAURICIO 5 2:05.777 +14.216 12:33:07.227
1 12:24:49.177 (195) ANILSON SOARES
2 1:51.534 +2.646 12:26:40.711 (127) FRANCISCO MENDES 1 12:25:09.618
3 1:50.201 +1.313 12:28:30.912 1 12:25:22.676 2 1:58.058 +2.332 12:27:07.676
4 1:48.888 - 12:30:19.800 2 1:53.629 +1.953 12:27:16.305 3 1:55.726 - 12:29:03.402
5 1:51.677 +2.789 12:32:11.477 3 1:51.676 - 12:29:07.981 4 1:58.080 +2.354 12:31:01.482
6 1:51.367 +2.479 12:34:02.844 4 1:54.471 +2.795 12:31:02.452 5 1:57.244 +1.518 12:32:58.726
7 1:50.635 +1.747 12:35:53.479 5 1:53.908 +2.232 12:32:56.360 6 1:58.866 +3.140 12:34:57.592
8 2:20.899 +32.011 12:38:14.378 6 1:52.202 +0.526 12:34:48.562 7 1:55.786 +0.060 12:36:53.378
7 1:563.727 +2.051 12:36:42.289 8 2:25.049 +29.323 12:39:18.427
(100) GUSTAVO DE MELO 8 2:33.175 +41.499 12:39:15.464
1 12:25:18.738 (196) ANTONIO BOSSEREDO
2 1:50.303 - 12:27:09.041 (183) HENRIQUE DA SILVA 1 12:25:37.859
3 1:51.512 +1.209 12:29:00.553 1 12:25:19.817 2 1:57.684 +0.992 12:27:35.543
2 1:52.613 +0.897 12:27:12.430 3 1:58.418 +1.726 12:29:33.961
(92) RAFAEL MACEDO 3 1:51.716 - 12:29:04.146 4 1:56.692 - 12:31:30.653
1 12:24:59.211 4 1:57.877 +6.161 12:31:02.023 5 2:09.079 +12.387 12:33:39.732
2 1:59.899 +9.548 12:26:59.110 5 1:57.029 +5.313 12:32:59.052 6 3:18.386 +1:21.694 12:36:58.118
3 1:55.414 +5.063 12:28:54.524 6 2:17.952 +26.236 12:35:17.004 7 2:21.859 +25.167 12:39:19.977
4 1:50.351 - 12:30:44.875
5 1:51.299 +0.948 12:32:36.174 (88) LEANDRO FARIAS (118) GUSTAVO CORREIA
6 2:24.114 +33.763 12:35:00.288 1 12:25:22.640 1 12:25:24.833
2 1:52.024 +0.038 12:27:14.664 2 1:56.695 - 12:27:21.528
(85) SANDRO OLIVEIRA 3 1:51.986 - 12:29:06.650 3 1:57.568 +0.873 12:29:19.096
1 12:25:36.830 4 1:55.082 +3.096 12:31:01.732 4 1:59.476 +2.781 12:31:18.572
2 1:50.532 - 12:27:27.362 5 1:53.547 +1.561 12:32:55.279 5 1:59.840 +3.145 12:33:18.412
3 1:51.604 +1.072 12:29:18.966 6 1:52.348 +0.362 12:34:47.627 6 1:59.398 +2.703 12:35:17.810
4 1:51.665 +1.133 12:31:10.631 7 1:52.129 +0.143 12:36:39.756 7 2:00.422 +3.727 12:37:18.232
5 1:52.392 +1.860 12:33:03.023 8 2:35.300 +43.314 12:39:15.056 8 2:19.249 +22.554 12:39:37.481
6 1:54.682 +4.150 12:34:57.705
7 1:54.025 +3.493 12:36:51.730 (200) JUNINHO GARCIA (97) TARCIUS ULISSES
8 2:25.591 +35.059 12:39:17.321 1 12:26:19.819 1 12:24:59.752
2 1:56.465 +4.220 12:28:16.284 2 1:59.864 +2.917 12:26:59.616
(87) WAGNAO 3 1:57.171 +4.926 12:30:13.455 3 1:58.422 +1.475 12:28:58.038
1 - 12:25:37.088 4 1:54.554 +2.309 12:32:08.009 4 1:58.262 +1.315 12:30:56.300
2 1:52.231 +1.445 12:27:29.319 5 1:53.061 +0.816 12:34:01.070 5 1:56.995 +0.048 12:32:53.295
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
6 2:01.791 +4.844 12:34:55.086
7 1:56.947 - 12:36:52.033
8 2:37.939 +40.992 12:39:29.972
(186) RENATO SANTOS
1 12:24:57.179
2 2:00.544 +1.823 12:26:57.723
3 1:58.721 - 12:28:56.444
4 1:59.075 +0.354 12:30:55.519
5 2:00.618 +1.897 12:32:56.137
6 2:20.168 +21.447 12:35:16.305
(86) ROBSON PAGOT
1 12:25:52.320
2 2:07.825 +4.647 12:28:00.145
3 2:03478 - 12:30:03.323
4 2:04.711 +1.533 12:32:08.034
5 3:04.023  +1:00.845 12:35:12.057
(89) RENATO TCH
1 - 12:25:49.177
2 2:14.495 +8.688 12:28:03.672
3 2:09.757 +3.950 12:30:13.429
4 2:10.511 +4.704 12:32:23.940
5 2:08.356 +2.549 12:34:32.296
6 2:05.807 - 12:36:38.103
7 2:35.604 +29.797 12:39:13.707
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